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LEE OHMART A CO., REALTORS CRABENH0RST SPECIALS
WHAT'S THIS: No Used Lars

i

LOOK OVER THIS LIST OF FINE STOCK

Pontiac 4 dr.
Buick 4 dr., RAH
Buick Conv., R & IL

BEAUTIFUL 8 ACRE PLACE
Here la your chance to make one of

the put outstanding buy in the coun-
try. .First time till place has ever been
offered for sale. The owner is old and
has decided to sell.

It i located 11 miles West of Salem
at Hopewell, and it consists of a 7
room, ttrictly modern, plastered home,
with a basement and furnace Beauti-
ful yard with lots of shrub. 120 beau-
tiful walnut trees. 10 filbert trees, nice
apple trees and pears and other fruit,
and a beautiful garden, and a wonder-fulwat- er

system, gravity teed, which
is np charge for it. as it Is owned by
the community. The place will bring
around 82000 a year.

This place has got to be see to be
appreciated, and it I not inflated. The
total price of the place is $9500 with
possession In 30 days. This place won't
last, no If you are looking for 6 beau-
tiful acres with a nice home close to
Salem, this I It

Write or see
L. M. Christennen

Coast Land Company. Amity, Oregon
Phone Amity 681

BARGAIN TV GROCERY STORE
Include stock St fixtures. Very neat,

completely remodeled exe. location.
New walk-i- n cooler. PRICED TO SELL I

7300. .
HIGHLAND DISTRICT

1 bdrra home. Ige lot ac garden, being
remodeled. A GOOD BUY! toOoO.

3 BEDROOM HOME
Located S . 3 bdrms all on one floor,

full bsmt. Ige lot Sc shade trees. $10,500.
3000 dn. (50 per mo

BUILDER LEAVING CITY
Large unfinished home, spoce for

dbl plumbing, one bathtub In. 3 bdrms
up. 3 dn. L R . D.R . Kit. ex nook. Full
bsmt. Ready to plaster Sc finish as
you wiisrt. Just N. of Center on 17th.

000 B a bargain
NEW MODERN HOME

Reedy to occupy, elec. ht . insulated,
eiec. water heater, pel. water system,
about ' j A. of good ami on paved road
E of Salem Price (7200 I WHJ. BR
PLEASED TO SHOW YOU THROUGH
THIS PROPERTY.

NEAR LESLIE SCHOOL
2500 dn, $75 per mo. buys this 7 rm

home. elec. ht.. Meal sch. location, a
real investement. Price 8850.

TRUCKING BUSINESS
Good rolling stock, fixed terminal,

permits for hauling any place in Ore'
gon.

COZY HOME
S spacious rm. party rm in bsmt..

auto-hea- t, beautiful ground, outside
fireplace, dbl garage. Owner leaving
city.

COUNTRY HOME
Appro. 13 A. with mod. --rm home

with oil heat: Some under cult., bal.
timber. A beautiful aetting. not far out.

DUPLEX
Located 9 blks out. 4 rms on one side.

S on other, batn on each aide. Com- -

fletety furnished. Bamt It furnace. Lge
for more Improvement. Inc

130 per mo. Price 11.750. For detail
call

Buick Sedanet, II
Chev. Fleetline, 11. & II
Chrysler Station Wagon, R & II
Chevrolet Convertahle, R & II
Chevrolet 4 dr. Sedan. R & II
De Soto Coupe, R & II
Packard 4 dr.

1912
1942
1942
1941
1941
1941
1941

Oldsmohile 4 dr., R & H

j:t orr ii.vr.KroN hiway
2 I . 'mhii tHiitn ome.
. im r if !! irk- -' fence.

" aasr i .rou' 7 r-- ar oi I ued
. .m. ripe wt-- i 'T. 2

liulil r .. $4ar
K(.RTH - $''..''

.es-t-t 2 ldroom luafiw firnrnl
i wa. ' ' r-- J I v rnr
t i- frr (a pax t lnidol, Fatr-- deep tot

IjMit--r FAMILY MOM t
F r. HVwt ..;r --

. 6
.. fflijfr ( ,r.g full ta f' f f jr

. - rti fr range, doo'iie .

1 4 fcm'aT.on S-- in Ttn i. a food
'i.iae r i tan 4)r.- - Iarml.

ji . rv anise possibilities - $ttel.
NHt MOD RUN HOME

A ft iMjn: rrdeTn nMie, 2 ifrnriiiui
. mm ii p te liari laic Lvinf.-- 4

o: r r ( - ft-- ' J i
...a rr rnicot a itctiei' , ii'iItW

mtltnt' ' rd upstair : a f . rie
i: . id .Mi fui nfc elec

. . I. ..4. 'imnftflrl m r r
t t r .1 ii...lal"l V in i.os
.1. ot a a ' to rail mi i I -

1 an tr fCngW d )mIi-- I d.s- -

I i. '(

1941
1940
1940
1940
1939
1938
1935

NO TRADE IN

Oldsmohile 4 dr., R & I
HBuick Conv. Sedan, R t

Graham 4 dr., R & H

RKOUIKKD

A. B. C MOTORS
785 S. 12TH ST., SALEM

GRABENH0RST BROS., REALTORS
134 S. Liberty St.

Phone 4131 Phone eves. T772 - - 408S 1979
For prompt courteous service
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
business is only S8850.

Ed Bvrkit, Realtor
208 NorthHigh Street Phone 598!

A REAL PAYING RESTAURANT
Here's your chance to make a good

buy. Owner will "sell property, winch
consists of. two-stor- y frame building.
30 by 70. with nice living quarter.
Fully equipped restaurant, with good
fixtures. Booth, table and a three-ove- n

Lange Range. located right on
the main street. Only restaurant in
town, no competition. Shows a net
profit of $700 a month. Everything
goes for $10,300

Write or see
L. M. Christensen

Coast Land Company, Amity. Oregon
Phone Amity 681

APT. HOUSES
3 Rentals, furnished St Owner's apt .

unfur . Sawdust heat. Lge. lot. $12,600.
Two rentals, plus owner's apt..

I furnished Attr. bldg.. Pleasant cor.
lot $12,000.

8 Rm. hse. Suitable for rentals. 4
Bd. rm. Full Base. Oil heat. New
plumbing. Comp. redec. $13,500.

General Real Estate Co.
Ph. 7770 Ladd St Bush Bank Bldg.

Business Location North
Modern 2 bed room home on 1

acre just north of underpass. Dble.
garage, room for court or business
building. $13,600.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3365 Portland Rd Ph. 3255. Eves 21413

Service Sta. & Store
E. of Salem. Bldgs. stock St equip-

ment on lge lot. $15,000.

Grocery & Ser. Sta.
100 Ft. frontage on 99 E S. Stock

Bldg. ground and equipment $12,000,
i cash.

Call: E. E. Grimm
Reimann Real Estate

201 So. High Ph. 3722; Eves 7805
CENTRAL! A. Washington, property

for sale by owner. Home St good in-
come. Building 72x120. 26 modern
sleeping rms. upstair. Downstair suit-
able for business. Death cause of sell-
ing Write Box 765 Statesman.

APARTMENf House. 4 furnished
apU. Corner lot on bug line. Good
buy for S7150.

Sullivan Realtv Co.
425 S 12th St Ph. 4855."Eves 21173

RESTAURANT
Thriving bus. On busy hiway. All

new equip. leased to Sept '47 With
option to rerew. No liv. quarters.

5300 plus inventory.
ST. PAUL. ORE.

40x40 Business Kldg. on Lge lot.
Exc for garage, creamery, etc. $2500.

GENERAL REAL ESTATE CO
Phone 7770 Ladd St Bush Bldg.

, t...n nt with fireplai-v- . ra.idrrn B-- Koom. Itv rm.. fireplace.it,',r with tuiltui pi.4.tered dln rr" kitrtien bath, full base-- .
. ...!. r..und4tiHi 7 l.ir fi.it "'"t. llnace. paved street, city wat

t - ii l.i I ll'iiia. is (in u r
r It I ... - ,1 all J.ilili

1 - 1941 Federal 2', --4', ton f logging -

' -- ii 423 S lzth St Ph 4A9 Eves 21171Z IW.iriMHIl t.S M7 VfHY N 1 oed rm. home,
ii.mer lot. U(e fi ni nn. I' rm . kitchen, bath, util rm.. un-

ci to. ii.iuern kitctM-n-. t ent finished attic. Elec water heater.
H .m w nn pM-tel- furni.h- -t You Close to bus, ach. and store. Cell
hf- -f w. I all J rfmvin Ray Davis

2 KedrMin $W"0 Huff Real Estate Co.
r r r cjr r rn. kit, aaasnir,t ga- - f REALTORS 70 S COML

r- - i.-- rr aiMj tit Call Ruherg Pn TVJ gvf- -

2 liedrtMim $70(K) At 23) Broexlway-i- ts
IXKJK

for sale at

truck and trailer. J

These two trucks are offered at
low OPA ceiling price-- .

i

JAMES II. MADEN CO.

tMlrma Thia i not an
Chrile.n

Phone 2953 SiKerDn Road
-- CHEY- ?- -,-

r-p43?-'35

PLYMOUTH Sedan wTthT41 mot-
or. Call befoi enoon Sat 2237 HydeSt.

31 BUICK completely overhaul- - .
ed. $375. 171 N. 13th j j

2 IVtfriMHII STfioO REALTORS
4 n., mr , r breekfaat r,H,k pi..- - 1. N H.gh.St PhoneJTMO

red tll well and pump hou.e. alo Riieil Ia ffiutritIn , rtrle liiund it lorn . Ige
i' t m r.icaen h.MiMe garage, fruit $9150- - YEARS Old Excellent con-t-.- -.

N..tr ( all JjfinwMi dition Irge lot. 2 B. R . liv. rm,
g l kitchen, bath, full basement, ' furnace.

'36 MASTER Cliev. coupe. F.xJtra good
motor Sat. or Sun. 7S5 Union L

FORD Pickup, model B. "fliJOTSr.
inurrn riioneiju i )

ALtTMINU M T R A tdR . StrcarohnetL

he een to e appiei-lale- Thi place
a built by well known contractor

f'r hi own home A real bargain.
Harold W. Heer,

Real Estate
Mii Fan j(rourit Rd JjPhonsj

, ITS NICE
New. 2 bed rm . larae liv rm..

hum. wirevt. elec water heater. V
Miri, auto oil heat Present loan
$5miO repayable 47 30 per mo. rull
I t ic e (P250

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS
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